NORTH VALLEY
CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

Home School Partnership
Tuition and Fee Schedule for Part-time Students

Middle School and High School

Class Semester ‘ Full Year
1 $908 $1,817
2 $1,817 $3,633
3 $2,725 $5,450
4 $3,633 $7,267
5 $4,541 $9,084

*Students taking 6 or more classes are charged full tuition rate.

Application Fee - nonrefundable
e $75 (includes testing as necessary)

Enrollment/Commitment Fee - nonrefundable (maximum per family $500)
e New Students: $300

e Current Students: if re-enrolled by early registration deadline: $150, after early
registration: $300

Tuition Payment Options for Part-time Students
1. Annual tuition paid in full by July 1. $20 FACTS Enrollment Fee.
2. Semester payments paid by July 1and December 1. $20 FACTS Enroliment Fee.

08/08/2022




